

Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc. Annual General Meeting and First Quarter Results Conference Call Notice

TORONTO, April 28, 2016 – Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc. (TSX: BRE) (the "Company"), will hold its Annual General Meeting of holders of Restricted Voting Shares and Special Voting Shares (collectively, "Shareholders") of the Company on Wednesday, May 4, 2016 at 10:00 a.m. ET at the Westin Prince Hotel, North York Room, located at 900 York Mills Road, Toronto, Ontario.

Shareholders unable to attend in person may listen online via webcast at: http://event.on24.com/r.htm?e=1183402&s=1&k=8E03B636BA772002D0B8F955CDB5BE92

A copy of the Annual General Meeting presentation will be available on the Company's website by Friday, May 6, 2016 at: http://www.brookfieldresinc.com/content/investor_centre/webcasts_and_presentations-25072.html.

First Quarter Results Conference Call

The Company will also host a conference call on Wednesday, May 4, 2016 at 2:00 p.m. ET to discuss its first guarter financial results. To access the call please dial in or connect via webcast as shown below:

By phone: (888) 231-8191 or (647) 427-7450.

Via webcast:

http://event.on24.com/r.htm?e=1172495&s=1&k=D6A4AFF7C30DBB120C1E83D46B4DC3CA

Please connect approximately ten minutes prior to the beginning of the call to ensure participation.

A recording of the conference call will be available on the Company's website by Friday, May 6, 2016 at: http://www.brookfieldresinc.com/content/investor_centre/webcasts_and_presentations-25072.html.

About Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc.

Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc. is a leading provider of services to residential real estate brokers and a network of over 17,000 REALTORS^{®1}. We operate in Canada under the Royal LePage, Via Capitale and Johnston & Daniel brands. Further information is available at www.brookfieldresinc.com

Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc. is an affiliate of Brookfield Asset Management, a leading global alternative asset manager with over \$225 billion of assets under management. For more information, go to www.Brookfield.com

For more information, please contact:

Sandra Webb Senior Vice President, Marketing & Communications Brookfield Real Estate Services Inc. swebb@brookfieldres.com Tel: 416-520-4145

¹ REALTORS[®] is a trademark identifying real estate licensees in Canada who are members of the Canadian Real Estate Association.